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Position PWG - Chair PWG – Vice Chair / Secretary PWG PWG
Name Marty Berland Lee Adams Bob Pierce Orvane Piper
Company ElectriCities of NC Duke Energy Progress Duke Energy Carolinas Duke Energy Carolinas
Address 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd P.O. Box 1551, NC-04 EC 10Q EC10Q

Raleigh, NC 27604 Raleigh, NC  27602-1551 526 S Church St 526 S Church St
Charlotte, NC  28202 Charlotte, NC  28202

Work Phone 919-760-6319 919-546-6409 980-373-6480 704-382-4880
Cell Phone 704-608-7505 803-315-1237
Email mberland@electricities.org Lee.Adams@duke-energy.com Bob.pierce@duke-energy.com Orvane.Piper@duke-energy.com

Position PWG PWG PWG PWG
Name Youn Chu Bill Quaintance James Manning Tim Stankiewicz
Company Duke Energy Progress Duke Energy Progress NCEMC Fayetteville PWC (EC)
Address P.O. Box 1551, NC-04 P.O. Box 1551, NC-04 3400 Sumner Blvd 955 Old Wilmington Rd

Raleigh, NC  27602-1551 Raleigh, NC  27602-1551 Raleigh, NC 27616 Fayetteville, NC 28301

Work Phone 919-546-7354 919-546-4810 919-645-2415 910-223-4735
Cell Phone 919-210-3326 910-818-2250
Email Youn.Chu@duke-energy.com william.quaintance@duke-energy.com james.manning@ncemcs.com timothy.stankiewicz@faypwc.com

Position PWG PWG Alternate PWG Alternate PWG
Name Andy Fusco Mark Byrd
Company ElectriCities of NC Duke Energy Progress
Address 1427 Meadow Wood Blvd P.O. Box 1551, NC-04

Raleigh, NC 27604 Raleigh, NC  27602-1551

Work Phone 919-760-6219  919-546-7937
Cell Phone 919-561-1931
Email afusco@electricities.org Mark.Byrd@duke-energy.com

Position PWG Administrative Consultant PWG PWG PWG
Name Rich Wodyka
Company Administrative Consultant
Address 2407 April Drive

Jamison, PA 18929

Work Phone 484-431-0335
Cell Phone 484-431-0335
Email rawodyka@aol.com
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